
Mountain Goat Adventures

Fool's Gold 50/100

9/19/2015

50 Mile - Open Female

Place Bib Name Team Time

1 866 Beata Wronska Mack Cycles 04:54:45

2 758 Rachel Millsop Cycology Bike Shop 05:20:42

3 704 Jamie Hudson 05:31:25

4 617 Ellen Carroll Rescue Racing 05:33:20

5 768 Heather Nelson Indian Cycle Racing 05:54:18

6 612 Rebecca Bubp Bikesource 05:55:23

7 676 Carrah Golightly 09:31:50

50 Mile - Female under 40

Place Bib Name Team Time

1 59 Stacy Allen Team Novo Nordisk 05:31:45

2 336 Christy Blakely 05:32:40

3 821 Christi Sparkman La Ruta/Epic Race 05:40:07

4 703 Laura Ann Howell 06:28:39

5 189 Beth Barry 06:30:27

50 Mile - Female 40+

Place Bib Name Team Time

1 712 Paula Johnson C-Town Bikes 05:14:09

2 784 Norma Rainwater Outdoor Mafia/Bike Town USA 05:36:55

3 629 Madonna Conroy Pisgah Tavern 05:37:02

4 407 Laura Booth TotalCyclist Mountain Bike Race Team 05:37:19

5 735 Beth Lofgren Velo Vixens 05:45:15

6 645 Cathie Docherty Docherty Portrait Designs 06:30:14

7 752 Renee Mcgeehen Flex Sports Massage 06:48:36

8 738 Lee Lyman 07:03:38

9 858 Sandra Whitmer 07:52:06

10 621 Victoria Cherry 08:51:48

11 837 Tammy Thomson 08:51:48

12 810 Kathy Serrat Orange Krush Cycling Team 08:57:35

50 Mile - Open Male

Place Bib Name Team Time

1 870 Thomas Turner Jamis Bikes 03:45:26

2 814 Anthony Slowinski VO2 Multisport 03:54:22

3 842 Dereck Treadwell Dr Naylor-PBMracing 03:57:34

4 187 Elliott Baring Jamis Bikes 04:02:34

5 746 Michael Mathers 04:06:41

6 762 Tim Mondor Cumberland Group 04:07:08

7 729 Chris Lessing 04:12:39

8 278 German Bermudez 04:13:35

9 767 Eric Nelson Indian Cycle Racing 04:18:18

10 121 John Arias Scott Pro Mountain Bike Team 04:19:26

11 631 Chris Coren Team Engine/Flex Sports Massage/GQ-6/GSI.inc 04:23:13

12 682 Jason Guillen Gearlink Racing 04:25:47

13 722 Paul Kolb cannondale 04:26:15

14 849 Rusty Wallace The Hub Bikes/706P 04:32:18

15 674 Avery Glass Outspokin' Bicycles 04:33:16

50 Mile - Overall Results

Place Bib Name Team Category Time

1 870 Thomas Turner Jamis Bikes Open Male 03:45:26

2 814 Anthony Slowinski VO2 Multisport Open Male 03:54:22

3 842 Dereck Treadwell Dr Naylor-PBMracing Open Male 03:57:34

4 187 Elliott Baring Jamis Bikes Open Male 04:02:34

5 746 Michael Mathers Open Male 04:06:41

6 762 Tim Mondor Cumberland Group Open Male 04:07:08

7 875 Justin Mace Open Singlespeed 04:08:21

8 624 Bradley Cobb Motor Mile Racing Open Singlespeed 04:08:47

9 773 Patrick O'Donnell Greens Toyota Male 30-39 04:10:42

10 876 Paul Ruhling Male 40-49 04:12:16

11 729 Chris Lessing Open Male 04:12:39

12 278 German Bermudez Open Male 04:13:35

13 767 Eric Nelson Indian Cycle Racing Open Male 04:18:18

14 677 Clay Green Think Green-Pedal the Planet Male 40-49 04:18:22

15 121 John Arias Scott Pro Mountain Bike Team Open Male 04:19:26

16 634 Dan Cunkelman Tean Novo Nordisk Male 30-39 04:21:37

17 843 Jacob Tubbs Infinity Cycling Male 30-39 04:22:47

18 388 Hugh Bloomfield Greens Toyota and Pedal the planet Male 40-49 04:22:48

19 631 Chris Coren Team Engine/Flex Sports Massage/GQ-6/GSI.inc Open Male 04:23:13

20 632 Jorge Cortes colarettacycling Male 50-59 04:23:36

21 642 Rich Dillen Faster Mustache Open Singlespeed 04:23:43

22 682 Jason Guillen Gearlink Racing Open Male 04:25:47

23 722 Paul Kolb cannondale Open Male 04:26:15

24 686 Scott Hanson Male under 30 04:26:23

25 630 Brian Conroy faster mustache Male 40-49 04:31:17

26 849 Rusty Wallace The Hub Bikes/706P Open Male 04:32:18

27 751 Jimm McElroy VeloSports Racing Male 30-39 04:32:58

28 720 Chris Knepper Male 40-49 04:33:04

29 674 Avery Glass Outspokin' Bicycles Open Male 04:33:16

30 813 Terry Slifer TotalCyclist/Team JJF Male 40-49 04:34:27

31 772 Dave Norton TheBonebell Male 40-49 04:34:51

32 787 Chris Ready VeloSports Racing Team Male 50-59 04:36:40

33 860 Dave Williams Total Cyclist Male 50-59 04:38:31

34 639 Tomas Delgado Alexs bycicle pro Shop Male 30-39 04:40:14

35 55 Matthew Akins Male 30-39 04:40:36

36 698 Nick Hodge Male 30-39 04:41:53

37 800 Paulo Sarria Alex Bycicle pro shop Male 30-39 04:42:49

38 668 Wesley Garland Open Male 04:43:34

39 710 Daniel Jessee Male 30-39 04:43:40

40 859 Trevor Widick Infinity of Melbourne Male 30-39 04:43:53

41 873 Nivio Diaz Male 50-59 04:45:23

42 759 Van Mixon GA Neurosurgical Institute Male 40-49 04:46:42

43 864 Dave Witherow Beck Cycling Male 50-59 04:46:59

44 753 Andrew McKinney Male 30-39 04:47:09

45 528 Chris Dobbins Ally's bar Open Male 04:47:28

46 742 Christian Mannsfeld Borealis/Team CoreCo Open Singlespeed 04:49:06

47 841 Jimmy Toural Holy Frijoles Male 40-49 04:49:43

48 648 Ashley Doty Male under 30 04:49:53

49 847 Manuel Villalobos Male 40-49 04:51:17



Place Bib Name Team Time

16 668 Wesley Garland 04:43:34

17 528 Chris Dobbins Ally's bar 04:47:28

18 389 Joseph Bolton Pro Cycle & Triathlon 05:07:38

19 694 Jim Heckman TotalCyclist p/b Jimmie Johnson Foundation 05:22:33

20 541 Caleb Hunter Extreme Electrical Racing 06:12:25

21 817 Gary Snodgrass 06:44:45

50 Mile - Male under 30

Place Bib Name Team Time

1 686 Scott Hanson 04:26:23

2 648 Ashley Doty 04:49:53

3 650 Collin Drake Team Novo Nordisk 05:17:57

4 681 Jackson Griffin 05:26:21

5 754 Eric McNees Red Eye Velo 05:26:21

6 805 Brian Sciba RedEye Velo 05:26:22

7 683 Chad Hale Red Eye Velo 05:26:22

8 623 Daniel Cleaver Team Green K9 05:28:12

9 653 Garrett Eckerl Bike Life/C-Town Bikes 05:29:54

10 605 Benedikt Brandt Georgia Tech 05:47:37

11 717 Joshua Karp 05:48:04

12 659 Matthew Fischesser 05:51:36

13 791 Zack Rider Northstar racing 05:54:37

14 774 Norris Overly 06:07:04

15 855 Braiden Welch 06:19:20

16 702 Jeffery Howell 06:28:40

17 769 Oliver Newman 06:33:56

18 725 Kristopher Kouvaras 06:37:53

19 663 Dominic Frascella 07:38:59

50 Mile - Male 30-39

Place Bib Name Team Time

1 773 Patrick O'Donnell Greens Toyota 04:10:42

2 634 Dan Cunkelman Tean Novo Nordisk 04:21:37

3 843 Jacob Tubbs Infinity Cycling 04:22:47

4 751 Jimm McElroy VeloSports Racing 04:32:58

5 639 Tomas Delgado Alexs bycicle pro Shop 04:40:14

6 55 Matthew Akins 04:40:36

7 698 Nick Hodge 04:41:53

8 800 Paulo Sarria Alex Bycicle pro shop 04:42:49

9 710 Daniel Jessee 04:43:40

10 859 Trevor Widick Infinity of Melbourne 04:43:53

11 753 Andrew McKinney 04:47:09

12 723 Chris Komanski Ally's Bar 04:52:04

13 862 McLean Wilson 901 04:53:35

14 626 Jeff Cole Queen city wheels/ Montgomery Cyclery 04:54:50

15 635 Richie Daigle Suck Creek Cycle / Biketours.com 04:57:40

16 789 Zdenek Labsky 04:58:36

17 609 Jake Broadway 04:59:05

18 745 Scott Martineau OTP Realty Partners 05:03:12

19 834 William Thayer 05:03:23

20 57 Bradley Allen SBR p/b Steven's Bicycles 05:06:23

21 408 Grant Boschert Team Novo Nordisk 05:06:27

22 853 Thomas Watkins Portable Rock Climbing / SCW 05:07:15

23 777 David Parrish B 05:15:45

24 802 Eric Schurke 05:19:07

25 616 Tom Carluccio Octane Racing 05:20:58

Place Bib Name Team Category Time

50 723 Chris Komanski Ally's Bar Male 30-39 04:52:04

51 839 Tab Tollett Moots Open Singlespeed 04:52:47

52 862 McLean Wilson 901 Male 30-39 04:53:35

53 584 Michael Seiler Rogue Racing Project Open Singlespeed 04:54:01

54 866 Beata Wronska Mack Cycles Open Female 04:54:45

55 626 Jeff Cole Queen city wheels/ Montgomery Cyclery Male 30-39 04:54:50

56 715 Paul Karle Montgomery Cyclery / Queen city wheels Clydesdale 04:54:50

57 615 Phil Canning Male 50-59 04:56:19

58 799 Andrew Rytlewski Male 40-49 04:56:48

59 716 Jimmy Karp Male 50-59 04:57:07

60 635 Richie Daigle Suck Creek Cycle / Biketours.com Male 30-39 04:57:40

61 789 Zdenek Labsky Male 30-39 04:58:36

62 666 Rob Gable Clydesdale 04:59:04

63 609 Jake Broadway Male 30-39 04:59:05

64 771 Travis Norton Arby's / Pedal the Planet Open Singlespeed 05:00:21

65 387 Chase Blanton Stanley/Milstead Male 40-49 05:01:30

66 640 Seth deMarrais Dr. Naylor Racing Male 40-49 05:02:15

67 745 Scott Martineau OTP Realty Partners Male 30-39 05:03:12

68 834 William Thayer Male 30-39 05:03:23

69 713 Nathan Jones Wolf Pack Racing Open Singlespeed 05:03:56

70 540 Andrew Hilling Total Cyclist Male 40-49 05:04:18

71 690 Paul Harrison Faster Mustache Male 40-49 05:05:50

72 57 Bradley Allen SBR p/b Steven's Bicycles Male 30-39 05:06:23

73 408 Grant Boschert Team Novo Nordisk Male 30-39 05:06:27

74 853 Thomas Watkins Portable Rock Climbing / SCW Male 30-39 05:07:15

75 389 Joseph Bolton Pro Cycle & Triathlon Open Male 05:07:38

76 765 Alan Morrison Sixes Pit Bicycles Male 50-59 05:08:10

77 804 Louis Schwarzman Male 50-59 05:08:21

78 730 Paul Lewis The Green K9 Male 40-49 05:08:42

79 667 Robert Gaddis Rogue cycleworks Male 50-59 05:09:25

80 619 Lou Cataland Pave Cycling Male 40-49 05:10:23

81 724 John Koury Male 40-49 05:10:28

82 803 Richard Schurke Male 40-49 05:13:34

83 712 Paula Johnson C-Town Bikes Female 40+ 05:14:09

84 718 Michael Kavanaugh Rescue Racing Male 40-49 05:14:48

85 830 Kevin Suggs Mobile Velo Open Singlespeed 05:15:35

86 719 Justin Kline Northstar Racing Team Clydesdale 05:15:43

87 777 David Parrish B Male 30-39 05:15:45

88 786 Dylan Reach Male 40-49 05:16:01

89 879 Matt Zhun Atlanta Cycling Male 40-49 05:16:56

90 695 Todd Henderson Male 40-49 05:17:36

91 650 Collin Drake Team Novo Nordisk Male under 30 05:17:57

92 802 Eric Schurke Male 30-39 05:19:07

93 627 Stephen Cole Male 50-59 05:19:49

94 643 Edward Dilts Male 50-59 05:20:17

95 684 Joe Hamilton Male 50-59 05:20:18

96 741 Randall Maddox Carolina Cycing Team Male 60+ 05:20:23

97 758 Rachel Millsop Cycology Bike Shop Open Female 05:20:42

98 689 Vernon Harris Kappius Male 40-49 05:20:44

99 616 Tom Carluccio Octane Racing Male 30-39 05:20:58

100 793 Chanel Rivera Gods glory Open Singlespeed 05:22:21

101 694 Jim Heckman TotalCyclist p/b Jimmie Johnson Foundation Open Male 05:22:33

102 613 Nahum Burt Male 30-39 05:22:44

103 665 Adam Fuller Male 40-49 05:23:09

104 827 John Stimpson Male 40-49 05:24:22

105 838 Ken Thomson Roswell Bikes Male 40-49 05:24:53



Place Bib Name Team Time

26 613 Nahum Burt 05:22:44

27 737 Andrew Lowe 05:25:17

28 865 Zachary Wright 05:31:48

29 739 Adam Madara 05:33:31

30 580 Jonathan Schmidt 05:33:53

31 651 Michael Dunn Andy Jordans Bicycle Warehouse 05:34:43

32 721 Andrew Knight 05:39:53

33 867 Lee Yarnell 05:40:48

34 49 Hammon Adams 05:44:53

35 608 Austin Bristow Sun Summit South (ID) 05:45:54

36 396 David Booth 05:58:55

37 812 Manreet Singh 05:59:03

38 828 Michael Stockburger 901 Racing 06:03:10

39 781 Gavin Pullen Cannon Cyclery 06:08:17

40 672 Esteban Giraldo Cardinal cycling team 06:18:46

41 654 Austin Eells 06:19:53

42 696 Jorge Herrera 06:25:20

43 620 Kim Chan www.rockmyzen.com 06:33:56

44 691 Zach Harter CFR Endurance 06:41:44

45 733 Kirk Lindquist Reality Bikes Ambassador Team 06:49:41

46 779 Joe Pfrommer 07:10:19

47 606 Jason Brazinski 07:18:18

48 766 Colby Nagel 07:29:02

49 811 Ryan Shealy 10:11:09

50 Mile - Male 40-49

Place Bib Name Team Time

1 876 Paul Ruhling 04:12:16

2 677 Clay Green Think Green-Pedal the Planet 04:18:22

3 388 Hugh Bloomfield Greens Toyota and Pedal the planet 04:22:48

4 630 Brian Conroy faster mustache 04:31:17

5 720 Chris Knepper 04:33:04

6 813 Terry Slifer TotalCyclist/Team JJF 04:34:27

7 772 Dave Norton TheBonebell 04:34:51

8 759 Van Mixon GA Neurosurgical Institute 04:46:42

9 841 Jimmy Toural Holy Frijoles 04:49:43

10 847 Manuel Villalobos 04:51:17

11 799 Andrew Rytlewski 04:56:48

12 387 Chase Blanton Stanley/Milstead 05:01:30

13 640 Seth deMarrais Dr. Naylor Racing 05:02:15

14 540 Andrew Hilling Total Cyclist 05:04:18

15 690 Paul Harrison Faster Mustache 05:05:50

16 730 Paul Lewis The Green K9 05:08:42

17 619 Lou Cataland Pave Cycling 05:10:23

18 724 John Koury 05:10:28

19 803 Richard Schurke 05:13:34

20 718 Michael Kavanaugh Rescue Racing 05:14:48

21 786 Dylan Reach 05:16:01

22 879 Matt Zhun Atlanta Cycling 05:16:56

23 695 Todd Henderson 05:17:36

24 689 Vernon Harris Kappius 05:20:44

25 665 Adam Fuller 05:23:09

26 827 John Stimpson 05:24:22

27 838 Ken Thomson Roswell Bikes 05:24:53

28 806 Mark Scully 05:25:12

29 749 Jason McCormick 05:25:13

Place Bib Name Team Category Time

106 806 Mark Scully Male 40-49 05:25:12

107 749 Jason McCormick Male 40-49 05:25:13

108 737 Andrew Lowe Male 30-39 05:25:17

109 681 Jackson Griffin Male under 30 05:26:21

110 754 Eric McNees Red Eye Velo Male under 30 05:26:21

111 805 Brian Sciba RedEye Velo Male under 30 05:26:22

112 683 Chad Hale Red Eye Velo Male under 30 05:26:22

113 818 Harold Sotillo Cardinal Male 40-49 05:27:15

114 623 Daniel Cleaver Team Green K9 Male under 30 05:28:12

115 840 Chris Toner Team Tall Racing Open Singlespeed 05:28:27

116 653 Garrett Eckerl Bike Life/C-Town Bikes Male under 30 05:29:54

117 757 Eric Miller Clydesdale 05:30:31

118 704 Jamie Hudson Open Female 05:31:25

119 59 Stacy Allen Team Novo Nordisk Female under 40 05:31:45

120 865 Zachary Wright Male 30-39 05:31:48

121 854 Hans Weissenburger SC Velo Keller Male 50-59 05:32:32

122 336 Christy Blakely Female under 40 05:32:40

123 775 Franklin Paine Rescue Racing/Reality Bikes Male 40-49 05:33:20

124 617 Ellen Carroll Rescue Racing Open Female 05:33:20

125 670 John Gauthier Male 50-59 05:33:30

126 739 Adam Madara Male 30-39 05:33:31

127 580 Jonathan Schmidt Male 30-39 05:33:53

128 651 Michael Dunn Andy Jordans Bicycle Warehouse Male 30-39 05:34:43

129 656 Greg Elrod Fort Payne Cycling Club Male 40-49 05:35:40

130 784 Norma Rainwater Outdoor Mafia/Bike Town USA Female 40+ 05:36:55

131 629 Madonna Conroy Pisgah Tavern Female 40+ 05:37:02

132 678 David Greenwell Southern Brewing Company Male 50-59 05:37:04

133 848 James Wade Male 50-59 05:37:05

134 823 Rob Standish Male 40-49 05:37:13

135 407 Laura Booth TotalCyclist Mountain Bike Race Team Female 40+ 05:37:19

136 748 Jerry McClung Electric City Endurance Male 40-49 05:38:55

137 721 Andrew Knight Male 30-39 05:39:53

138 820 Brent Sparkman La Ruta/Epic Race Male 40-49 05:40:07

139 821 Christi Sparkman La Ruta/Epic Race Female under 40 05:40:07

140 649 Bill Doyle Male 40-49 05:40:47

141 867 Lee Yarnell Male 30-39 05:40:48

142 863 Kemmons Wilson, III Male 40-49 05:41:30

143 852 Richard Waters Bubba Male 60+ 05:41:37

144 685 Edward Hamilton Montgomery Multisport Male 50-59 05:43:27

145 861 Craig Williams Male 40-49 05:43:53

146 49 Hammon Adams Male 30-39 05:44:53

147 872 Joe Hamner Male 40-49 05:44:56

148 735 Beth Lofgren Velo Vixens Female 40+ 05:45:15

149 608 Austin Bristow Sun Summit South (ID) Male 30-39 05:45:54

150 618 Santiago Caruso Male 40-49 05:46:00

151 845 Jon Limbird Male 60+ 05:46:50

152 726 Mark Kraby Male 40-49 05:47:27

153 605 Benedikt Brandt Georgia Tech Male under 30 05:47:37

154 657 Mitchell Enfinger The Hub Athens Open Singlespeed 05:47:38

155 717 Joshua Karp Male under 30 05:48:04

156 844 Todd Tuggey Sope Creek Cycling Male 40-49 05:49:44

157 675 Brett Goldenberg sope creek cycling Male 40-49 05:49:44

158 782 Self Radcliff Male 40-49 05:49:54

159 731 Zeke Lilly Out Door Store Open Singlespeed 05:50:51

160 711 Scott Jeziorski Crankskins.com Male 40-49 05:51:33

161 659 Matthew Fischesser Male under 30 05:51:36



Place Bib Name Team Time

30 818 Harold Sotillo Cardinal 05:27:15

31 775 Franklin Paine Rescue Racing/Reality Bikes 05:33:20

32 656 Greg Elrod Fort Payne Cycling Club 05:35:40

33 823 Rob Standish 05:37:13

34 748 Jerry McClung Electric City Endurance 05:38:55

35 820 Brent Sparkman La Ruta/Epic Race 05:40:07

36 649 Bill Doyle 05:40:47

37 863 Kemmons Wilson, III 05:41:30

38 861 Craig Williams 05:43:53

39 872 Joe Hamner 05:44:56

40 618 Santiago Caruso 05:46:00

41 726 Mark Kraby 05:47:27

42 844 Todd Tuggey Sope Creek Cycling 05:49:44

43 675 Brett Goldenberg sope creek cycling 05:49:44

44 782 Self Radcliff 05:49:54

45 711 Scott Jeziorski Crankskins.com 05:51:33

46 638 Adam Deffes wmbc 05:51:57

47 878 Stephen Johnstone Richmond Brothers 05:53:23

48 850 Shane Wallace JWC-INC 05:56:23

49 637 Mark Dazevedo 05:56:41

50 636 Scott Dawson 06:01:30

51 697 Adrian Higgins Pusillanimous Pedalers 06:03:07

52 658 Timothy Fiquett Fort Payne Cycling Cub 06:11:17

53 46 Tim Abbott 06:16:42

54 51 Rafael Agudelo Cardinal Cycling Team 06:18:46

55 795 Ricky Rodriguez Cardinal Cycling Team 06:18:46

56 265 Rick Bensyl Team Beaver 06:19:42

57 652 Keith Dwyer 06:20:19

58 701 Scott Holland 06:21:10

59 815 Jim Smith 06:26:36

60 750 Ryan McDermott 06:29:03

61 764 Tod Scmidt Charlotte Sports Timing 06:30:15

62 693 Brett Hatch 06:32:41

63 829 Mark Stover Flat Black Racing 06:39:28

64 785 Carlos Rando 07:04:39

65 826 Chuck Stewart 07:28:28

66 825 Chris Stanley 07:49:03

67 680 Jason Greisl TFD 08:03:00

68 95 Dale Ansel 09:14:47

69 807 Paul Sczurek 09:31:42

50 Mile - Male 50-59

Place Bib Name Team Time

1 632 Jorge Cortes colarettacycling 04:23:36

2 787 Chris Ready VeloSports Racing Team 04:36:40

3 860 Dave Williams Total Cyclist 04:38:31

4 873 Nivio Diaz 04:45:23

5 864 Dave Witherow Beck Cycling 04:46:59

6 615 Phil Canning 04:56:19

7 716 Jimmy Karp 04:57:07

8 765 Alan Morrison Sixes Pit Bicycles 05:08:10

9 804 Louis Schwarzman 05:08:21

10 667 Robert Gaddis Rogue cycleworks 05:09:25

11 627 Stephen Cole 05:19:49

12 643 Edward Dilts 05:20:17

13 684 Joe Hamilton 05:20:18

Place Bib Name Team Category Time

162 338 Jorge Blanco Male 50-59 05:51:39

163 638 Adam Deffes wmbc Male 40-49 05:51:57

164 878 Stephen Johnstone Richmond Brothers Male 40-49 05:53:23

165 768 Heather Nelson Indian Cycle Racing Open Female 05:54:18

166 644 Duane Dobesh Cycleworks Male 60+ 05:54:36

167 791 Zack Rider Northstar racing Male under 30 05:54:37

168 612 Rebecca Bubp Bikesource Open Female 05:55:23

169 850 Shane Wallace JWC-INC Male 40-49 05:56:23

170 637 Mark Dazevedo Male 40-49 05:56:41

171 515 Dan Burstein Male 50-59 05:56:45

172 625 Bruce Cole Clydesdale 05:58:19

173 396 David Booth Male 30-39 05:58:55

174 812 Manreet Singh Male 30-39 05:59:03

175 835 Steve Thomas Male 50-59 05:59:52

176 728 William LeMaster Apalachee Cycle Clydesdale 06:00:21

177 636 Scott Dawson Male 40-49 06:01:30

178 140 Oliver Aspinwall Hall Male 50-59 06:02:11

179 697 Adrian Higgins Pusillanimous Pedalers Male 40-49 06:03:07

180 828 Michael Stockburger 901 Racing Male 30-39 06:03:10

181 856 David Welnhofer Team Crankskins Open Singlespeed 06:03:19

182 774 Norris Overly Male under 30 06:07:04

183 756 Scott Miles All3Sports Male 50-59 06:07:04

184 781 Gavin Pullen Cannon Cyclery Male 30-39 06:08:17

185 761 Dan Mock Male 60+ 06:10:09

186 658 Timothy Fiquett Fort Payne Cycling Cub Male 40-49 06:11:17

187 541 Caleb Hunter Extreme Electrical Racing Open Male 06:12:25

188 46 Tim Abbott Male 40-49 06:16:42

189 760 Pope Mobley RRP Clydesdale 06:17:48

190 796 Bryan Rudisill Male 50-59 06:18:13

191 808 Brian Segal Rogue Racing Project Open Singlespeed 06:18:37

192 51 Rafael Agudelo Cardinal Cycling Team Male 40-49 06:18:46

193 672 Esteban Giraldo Cardinal cycling team Male 30-39 06:18:46

194 795 Ricky Rodriguez Cardinal Cycling Team Male 40-49 06:18:46

195 655 Robert Eiserman Male 50-59 06:19:08

196 855 Braiden Welch Male under 30 06:19:20

197 265 Rick Bensyl Team Beaver Male 40-49 06:19:42

198 654 Austin Eells Male 30-39 06:19:53

199 652 Keith Dwyer Male 40-49 06:20:19

200 660 Sean Fitzgerald Clydesdale 06:20:33

201 701 Scott Holland Male 40-49 06:21:10

202 696 Jorge Herrera Male 30-39 06:25:20

203 851 David Ward Male 50-59 06:26:12

204 815 Jim Smith Male 40-49 06:26:36

205 703 Laura Ann Howell Female under 40 06:28:39

206 702 Jeffery Howell Male under 30 06:28:40

207 750 Ryan McDermott Male 40-49 06:29:03

208 645 Cathie Docherty Docherty Portrait Designs Female 40+ 06:30:14

209 764 Tod Scmidt Charlotte Sports Timing Male 40-49 06:30:15

210 831 Bill Sweeney Male 50-59 06:30:16

211 792 Mike Ridley super sport athletic wear Male 50-59 06:30:16

212 189 Beth Barry Female under 40 06:30:27

213 693 Brett Hatch Male 40-49 06:32:41

214 620 Kim Chan www.rockmyzen.com Male 30-39 06:33:56

215 769 Oliver Newman Male under 30 06:33:56

216 700 David Holcomb Male 60+ 06:34:27

217 747 Rex Mayne Male 50-59 06:36:59



Place Bib Name Team Time

14 854 Hans Weissenburger SC Velo Keller 05:32:32

15 670 John Gauthier 05:33:30

16 678 David Greenwell Southern Brewing Company 05:37:04

17 848 James Wade 05:37:05

18 685 Edward Hamilton Montgomery Multisport 05:43:27

19 338 Jorge Blanco 05:51:39

20 515 Dan Burstein 05:56:45

21 835 Steve Thomas 05:59:52

22 140 Oliver Aspinwall Hall 06:02:11

23 756 Scott Miles All3Sports 06:07:04

24 796 Bryan Rudisill 06:18:13

25 655 Robert Eiserman 06:19:08

26 851 David Ward 06:26:12

27 831 Bill Sweeney 06:30:16

28 792 Mike Ridley super sport athletic wear 06:30:16

29 747 Rex Mayne 06:36:59

30 770 Neal Nichols 06:41:04

31 797 Steve Runholt 06:46:03

32 235 John Beisner D 06:49:59

33 709 William Jennings 06:56:30

34 877 Eric Lee 06:59:42

35 778 Rrussell Partain 07:03:25

36 822 Tom Spetalnick 07:09:58

37 641 Jef Denning 07:26:25

38 705 Mark Huff 07:29:43

39 304 Jim Beyer PowerFun 07:37:23

40 798 Chris Rutledge 08:01:11

41 727 Chris Laue 08:03:15

42 669 David Garner 08:57:49

43 857 Mark Wheeler 09:01:04

50 Mile - Male 60+

Place Bib Name Team Time

1 741 Randall Maddox Carolina Cycing Team 05:20:23

2 852 Richard Waters Bubba 05:41:37

3 845 Jon Limbird 05:46:50

4 644 Duane Dobesh Cycleworks 05:54:36

5 761 Dan Mock 06:10:09

6 700 David Holcomb 06:34:27

7 610 Tom Broome 07:01:33

8 833 Michael Taglio Tagz5StarMeats 07:10:09

9 646 Linwood Doty 08:42:31

10 783 Jim Rainey 08:51:47

11 673 Barry Glading 09:34:06

50 Mile - Open Singlespeed

Place Bib Name Team Time

1 875 Justin Mace 04:08:21

2 624 Bradley Cobb Motor Mile Racing 04:08:47

3 642 Rich Dillen Faster Mustache 04:23:43

4 742 Christian Mannsfeld Borealis/Team CoreCo 04:49:06

5 839 Tab Tollett Moots 04:52:47

6 584 Michael Seiler Rogue Racing Project 04:54:01

7 771 Travis Norton Arby's / Pedal the Planet 05:00:21

8 713 Nathan Jones Wolf Pack Racing 05:03:56

9 830 Kevin Suggs Mobile Velo 05:15:35

Place Bib Name Team Category Time

218 725 Kristopher Kouvaras Male under 30 06:37:53

219 829 Mark Stover Flat Black Racing Male 40-49 06:39:28

220 770 Neal Nichols Male 50-59 06:41:04

221 691 Zach Harter CFR Endurance Male 30-39 06:41:44

222 35 Al Abbott Al Abbott Agency- Allstate Clydesdale 06:41:44

223 48 Dwayne Adams Alex's Bicycle Pro Shop Clydesdale 06:43:54

224 817 Gary Snodgrass Open Male 06:44:45

225 797 Steve Runholt Male 50-59 06:46:03

226 752 Renee Mcgeehen Flex Sports Massage Female 40+ 06:48:36

227 733 Kirk Lindquist Reality Bikes Ambassador Team Male 30-39 06:49:41

228 235 John Beisner D Male 50-59 06:49:59

229 269 David Bergey Reality Bikes Clydesdale 06:51:07

230 709 William Jennings Male 50-59 06:56:30

231 877 Eric Lee Male 50-59 06:59:42

232 607 Chris Breaux Bear Creek Clydesdale 07:01:26

233 610 Tom Broome Male 60+ 07:01:33

234 611 Jason Brosche Art of Stone Gardeing Clydesdale 07:02:37

235 778 Rrussell Partain Male 50-59 07:03:25

236 738 Lee Lyman Female 40+ 07:03:38

237 785 Carlos Rando Male 40-49 07:04:39

238 822 Tom Spetalnick Male 50-59 07:09:58

239 833 Michael Taglio Tagz5StarMeats Male 60+ 07:10:09

240 779 Joe Pfrommer Male 30-39 07:10:19

241 606 Jason Brazinski Male 30-39 07:18:18

242 641 Jef Denning Male 50-59 07:26:25

243 826 Chuck Stewart Male 40-49 07:28:28

244 766 Colby Nagel Male 30-39 07:29:02

245 705 Mark Huff Male 50-59 07:29:43

246 304 Jim Beyer PowerFun Male 50-59 07:37:23

247 663 Dominic Frascella Male under 30 07:38:59

248 825 Chris Stanley Male 40-49 07:49:03

249 858 Sandra Whitmer Female 40+ 07:52:06

250 798 Chris Rutledge Male 50-59 08:01:11

251 680 Jason Greisl TFD Male 40-49 08:03:00

252 727 Chris Laue Male 50-59 08:03:15

253 646 Linwood Doty Male 60+ 08:42:31

254 783 Jim Rainey Male 60+ 08:51:47

255 621 Victoria Cherry Female 40+ 08:51:48

256 837 Tammy Thomson Female 40+ 08:51:48

257 810 Kathy Serrat Orange Krush Cycling Team Female 40+ 08:57:35

258 669 David Garner Male 50-59 08:57:49

259 857 Mark Wheeler Male 50-59 09:01:04

260 95 Dale Ansel Male 40-49 09:14:47

261 807 Paul Sczurek Male 40-49 09:31:42

262 676 Carrah Golightly Open Female 09:31:50

263 673 Barry Glading Male 60+ 09:34:06

264 811 Ryan Shealy Male 30-39 10:11:09



Place Bib Name Team Time

10 793 Chanel Rivera Gods glory 05:22:21

11 840 Chris Toner Team Tall Racing 05:28:27

12 657 Mitchell Enfinger The Hub Athens 05:47:38

13 731 Zeke Lilly Out Door Store 05:50:51

14 856 David Welnhofer Team Crankskins 06:03:19

15 808 Brian Segal Rogue Racing Project 06:18:37

50 Mile - Clydesdale

Place Bib Name Team Time

1 715 Paul Karle Montgomery Cyclery / Queen city wheels 04:54:50

2 666 Rob Gable 04:59:04

3 719 Justin Kline Northstar Racing Team 05:15:43

4 757 Eric Miller 05:30:31

5 625 Bruce Cole 05:58:19

6 728 William LeMaster Apalachee Cycle 06:00:21

7 760 Pope Mobley RRP 06:17:48

8 660 Sean Fitzgerald 06:20:33

9 35 Al Abbott Al Abbott Agency- Allstate 06:41:44

10 48 Dwayne Adams Alex's Bicycle Pro Shop 06:43:54

11 269 David Bergey Reality Bikes 06:51:07

12 607 Chris Breaux Bear Creek 07:01:26

13 611 Jason Brosche Art of Stone Gardeing 07:02:37


